MODEL S

ZERO EMISSIONS. ZERO COMPROMISES.




T=5Lnm

EXTERIOR

Grey Metallic Paint

All Glass Panoramic Roof
21" Grey Turbine Wheels

INTERIOR

Black Performance Leather Seats
Carbon Fiber Décor

Matching Yacht Floor

BATTERY
85 kWh Performance

PERFORMANCE
Performance Plus

Carbon Fiber Spoiler

CHARGING

Supercharger Enabled

OPTIONS

Tech Package

Smart Air Suspension
Parking Sensors

Ultra High Fidelity Sound
Alcantara Headliner
Rear Facing Seats

Premium Interior Lighting

Base Price

Destination and Regulatory Doc Fee

VEHICLE PRICE

800
2,800
4,900

1,100
900
900

21,700

6,950
1,600

Included

3,900
2,500

550
2,800
1,600
2,800
1,100

77,800
1,170

$135,870

(888) 518-3752
BuildMyModelS@teslamotors.com

teslamotors.com



